DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR

TEACHING SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR PRE FINAL YEAR 2017 (ZOOM CLASSES)

| DATE DAY TIMING | FacuLtYy [ ropic
26-04-2021 | Monday 02:00 PM-02:45 PM | Dr. M. Iqbal Pandit Health Management
28-04-2021 Wednesday 09:00 AM- 09:45 AM | Dr. Inaamul 'Iliil‘(‘jw | Health c;—fr:c‘fi'i;;iri”cingm
01-05-2021 | Saturday | 09:45 AM- 10:30 AM | Dr. Rugia Quanser - | Cold Chain
03-05-2021 |Monday | 02:00 PM-02:45 PM | Prof. (Dr)) S.MSalim | Steps in Research
, Khan R
05-05-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM- 09:45 AM | Dr. Kouser Sideeq AEFI
08-05-2021 | Saturday 10:30 AM onwards SGD Morbidity Rates and Ratio
12-05-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM- 09:45 AM | Dr. Rifat Jan Descriptive studies
17-05-2021 | Monday 02:00 PM onwards SGD Mortality Rates and Ratio
19-05-2021 | Wednesday | 10:30 AM onwards SGD Epidemics
22-05-2021 | Saturday 10:30 AM onwards SGD Investigation of an
outbreak |
24-05-2021 | Monday 02:00 PM onwards SGD Case control study l
|
29-05-2021 | Saturday 10:30 AM onwards SGD Cohort study
31-05-2021 | Monday 02:00 PM onwards SGD RCT
02-06-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM- 09:45 AM | Dr. M. Igbal Pandit Association & Causation l
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